
 1  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK                                         40.57      
 2 KUBICEK Patrik    93 ZRALOK                                         40.71      
 3 VACULCIK Pavol    85 ZRALOK                                         41.63      
 4 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z                                       42.13      
 5 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       42.18      
 6 STARKO David      96 Triton S                                       42.49      
 7 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN                                         42.76      
 8 REVAY Roman       94 Triton S                                       42.86      
 9 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK                                         43.74      
10 CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN                                         44.43      
11 DVORACEK Jan      96 SuaTabor                                       46.20      
12 DANIS Samuel      94 Delfin Z                                       49.10      
13 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                         49.84      
14 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK                                         51.37      
15 PRIBIL Martin     98 SuaTabor                                       52.03      
16 KMETKO Andrej     97 CALYPSO                                        53.46      
17 ACHBERGER Jakub   95 NEPTUN                                         53.63      
18 KOSTUR Jan        98 CALYPSO                                        54.56      
19 LISKA Michal      92 ZRALOK                                         54.82      
20 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S                                       55.83      
21 REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S                                       55.99      
22 SCHEJBAL Tomas    92 OCEAN                                          57.03      
23 ZIGMUND Peter     97 CALYPSO                                        57.65      
24 KRSEK Jozef       97 ZRALOK                                         57.92      
25 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                         59.17      
26 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN                                        1,00.41      
27 PLAVEC Peter      99 CALYPSO                                      1,00.61      
28 KIRNER Marek      96 Delfin Z                                     1,01.17      
29 SPACEK Adam       98 ZRALOK                                       1,02.12      
30 MURIN Marek       98 Delfin Z                                     1,02.39      
31 LAZNICKA Dominik  98 OCEAN                                        1,04.18      
32 BIELIK Kamil      96 CALYPSO                                      1,04.93      
33 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                        1,05.05      
34 DEAK Imre         98 Triton S                                     1,05.33      
35 SULEK Simon       98 Triton S                                     1,07.27      
36 REVAY Ivan        98 Triton S                                     1,07.64      
37 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 Triton S                                     1,08.72      
38 KRISTOFIC Samuel  00 NEPTUN                                       1,10.90      
39 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                        1,11.16      
40 SARVAS Patrik     99 CALYPSO                                      1,12.13      
41 KUSIK Timon       99 CALYPSO                                      1,12.35      
42 MARKO Martin      99 Triton S                                     1,12.85      
43 LENGYEL Andrej    01 Triton S                                     1,15.67      
44 ACHBERGER Matus   99 NEPTUN                                       1,15.95      
45 ZEMAN Samuel      98 OCEAN                                        1,17.96      
46 KOTRBA Filip      02 Delfin Z                                     1,19.01      
47 CUNDERLIK David J 02 NEPTUN                                       1,19.99      
48 DURCO Marek       00 NEPTUN                                       1,20.28      
49 NEMCEK Adam       98 OCEAN                                        1,21.09      
50 BIELKA Marian     99 Delfin Z                                     1,21.13      
51 KOLENIC Mario     00 CALYPSO                                      1,21.44      
52 ROSINEC Tobias    99 Delfin Z                                     1,22.40      
53 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                        1,23.60      
54 MICIETA Jakub     01 Delfin Z                                     1,29.92      
55 KRAJNAK Andrej    02 NEPTUN                                       1,31.89      
   HELLEMBAI Samuel  99 OCEAN          nenastupil na start           
   MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           

 

Klub sportovych potapacov NEPTUN 

V Ý S L E D K Y 
Vianocny trojboj v PP a BF 



   FEKEC Radoslav    98 Delfin Z       chybny start                  
 

 1  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi A                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK                                         40.57       50 
 2 VACULCIK Pavol    85 ZRALOK                                         41.63       46 
 3 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z                                       42.13       42 
 4 CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN                                         44.43       39 
 5 LISKA Michal      92 ZRALOK                                         54.82       36 
 6 SCHEJBAL Tomas    92 OCEAN                                          57.03       33 
 

 1  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi B                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KUBICEK Patrik    93 ZRALOK                                         40.71       50 
 2 REVAY Roman       94 Triton S                                       42.86       46 
 3 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK                                         43.74       42 
 4 DANIS Samuel      94 Delfin Z                                       49.10       39 
 5 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                         49.84       36 
 

 1  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi C                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       42.18       50 
 2 STARKO David      96 Triton S                                       42.49       46 
 3 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN                                         42.76       42 
 4 DVORACEK Jan      96 SuaTabor                                       46.20       39 
 5 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK                                         51.37       36 
 6 ACHBERGER Jakub   95 NEPTUN                                         53.63       33 
 7 REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S                                       55.99       30 
 8 KIRNER Marek      96 Delfin Z                                     1,01.17       27 
 9 BIELIK Kamil      96 CALYPSO                                      1,04.93       24 
 

 1  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi D                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 PRIBIL Martin     98 SuaTabor                                       52.03       50 
 2 KMETKO Andrej     97 CALYPSO                                        53.46       46 
 3 KOSTUR Jan        98 CALYPSO                                        54.56       42 
 4 ZIGMUND Peter     97 CALYPSO                                        57.65       39 
 5 KRSEK Jozef       97 ZRALOK                                         57.92       36 
 6 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                         59.17       33 
 7 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN                                        1,00.41       30 
 8 SPACEK Adam       98 ZRALOK                                       1,02.12       27 
 9 MURIN Marek       98 Delfin Z                                     1,02.39       24 
10 LAZNICKA Dominik  98 OCEAN                                        1,04.18       22 
11 DEAK Imre         98 Triton S                                     1,05.33       20 
12 SULEK Simon       98 Triton S                                     1,07.27       18 
13 REVAY Ivan        98 Triton S                                     1,07.64       16 
14 ZEMAN Samuel      98 OCEAN                                        1,17.96       14 
15 NEMCEK Adam       98 OCEAN                                        1,21.09       12 
   FEKEC Radoslav    98 Delfin Z       chybny start                      
 

 1  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi E                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S                                       55.83       50 
 2 PLAVEC Peter      99 CALYPSO                                      1,00.61       46 
 3 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 Triton S                                     1,08.72       42 



 4 KRISTOFIC Samuel  00 NEPTUN                                      1,10.90       39 
 5 SARVAS Patrik     99 CALYPSO                                      1,12.13       36 
 6 KUSIK Timon       99 CALYPSO                                      1,12.35       33 
 7 MARKO Martin      99 Triton S                                     1,12.85       30 
 8 ACHBERGER Matus   99 NEPTUN                                       1,15.95       27 
 9 DURCO Marek       00 NEPTUN                                       1,20.28       24 
10 BIELKA Marian     99 Delfin Z                                     1,21.13       22 
11 KOLENIC Mario     00 CALYPSO                                      1,21.44       20 
12 ROSINEC Tobias    99 Delfin Z                                     1,22.40       18 
   HELLEMBAI Samuel  99 OCEAN          nenastupil na start               
   MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start               
 

 1  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi F                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                        1,05.05       50 
 2 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                        1,11.16       46 
 3 LENGYEL Andrej    01 Triton S                                     1,15.67       42 
 4 KOTRBA Filip      02 Delfin Z                                     1,19.01       39 
 5 CUNDERLIK David J 02 NEPTUN                                       1,19.99       36 
 6 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                        1,23.60       33 
 7 MICIETA Jakub     01 Delfin Z                                     1,29.92       30 
 8 KRAJNAK Andrej    02 NEPTUN                                       1,31.89       27 
 

 2  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S                                       45.05      
 2 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 Delfin Z                                       45.82      
 3 HANAKOVA Ivana    94 Triton S                                       46.18      
 4 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN                                         46.76      
 5 BURANOVA Beata    95 NEPTUN                                         49.51      
 6 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 99 OCEAN                                          51.43      
 7 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK                                         52.10      
 8 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK                                         52.19      
 9 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                       52.35      
10 MASKOVA Eliska    94 SuaTabor                                       52.94      
11 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S                                       54.10      
12 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK                                         54.72      
13 CECHOVICOVA Alzbe 95 CALYPSO                                        55.62      
14 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK                                         56.88      
15 KARACSONYI Emese  97 Triton S                                       56.90      
16 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S                                       57.72      
17 FABSOVA Dominika  96 ZRALOK                                         58.13      
18 ORMANDYOVA Rebecc 97 ZRALOK                                         58.47      
19 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 ZRALOK                                         58.95      
20 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 Triton S                                       59.13      
21 MATASKOVA Ema     97 Delfin Z                                       59.18      
22 VANEKOVA Anicka   95 OCEAN                                          59.67      
23 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                        1,01.22      
24 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 Delfin Z                                     1,01.45      
25 GABRISOVA Ninka   99 OCEAN                                        1,01.71      
26 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN                                        1,03.28      
27 BREZAKOVA Nina    97 ZRALOK                                       1,04.59      
28 MARKOVA Simona    97 Delfin Z                                     1,05.32      
29 DULAYOVA Alica    98 ZRALOK                                       1,06.87      
30 PEKAREKOVA Sabina 98 NEPTUN                                       1,07.42      
31 SCHEJBALOVA Lucia 95 OCEAN                                        1,07.71      
32 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 ZRALOK                                       1,08.40      
33 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN                                        1,09.76      
34 LAZNICKOVA Lucka  99 OCEAN                                        1,10.13      
35 KRISTOFICOVA Domi 00 NEPTUN                                       1,11.71      
36 SVINGALOVA Michae 98 CALYPSO                                      1,12.65      
37 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 Triton S                                     1,13.16      
38 KOVACOVA Sasa     03 NEPTUN                                       1,30.91      
39 GEWISSLEROVA Nata 99 OCEAN                                        1,40.62      
40 MATTOVA Saska     00 OCEAN                                        1,44.15      



   CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN          nenastupil na start           
   MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN          nenastupil na start           
   MUSILOVA Viktoria 97 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   VYBIRALOVA Lenka  00 OCEAN          nenastupil na start           
 

 2  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny A                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S                                       45.05       50 
 2 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 Delfin Z                                       45.82       46 
 

 2  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny B                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HANAKOVA Ivana    94 Triton S                                       46.18       50 
 2 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN                                         46.76       46 
 3 MASKOVA Eliska    94 SuaTabor                                       52.94       42 
 

 2  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny C                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BURANOVA Beata    95 NEPTUN                                         49.51       50 
 2 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK                                         52.10       46 
 3 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK                                         52.19       42 
 4 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S                                       54.10       39 
 5 CECHOVICOVA Alzbe 95 CALYPSO                                        55.62       36 
 6 FABSOVA Dominika  96 ZRALOK                                         58.13       33 
 7 VANEKOVA Anicka   95 OCEAN                                          59.67       30 
 8 SCHEJBALOVA Lucia 95 OCEAN                                        1,07.71       27 
 

 2  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny D                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                       52.35       50 
 2 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK                                         54.72       46 
 3 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK                                         56.88       42 
 4 KARACSONYI Emese  97 Triton S                                       56.90       39 
 5 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S                                       57.72       36 
 6 ORMANDYOVA Rebecc 97 ZRALOK                                         58.47       33 
 7 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 ZRALOK                                         58.95       30 
 8 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 Triton S                                       59.13       27 
 9 MATASKOVA Ema     97 Delfin Z                                       59.18       24 
10 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN                                        1,03.28       22 
11 BREZAKOVA Nina    97 ZRALOK                                       1,04.59       20 
12 MARKOVA Simona    97 Delfin Z                                     1,05.32       18 
13 DULAYOVA Alica    98 ZRALOK                                       1,06.87       16 
14 PEKAREKOVA Sabina 98 NEPTUN                                       1,07.42       14 
15 SVINGALOVA Michae 98 CALYPSO                                      1,12.65       12 
   MUSILOVA Viktoria 97 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start               
 

 2  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny E                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 99 OCEAN                                          51.43       50 NV  
 2 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                        1,01.22       46 
 3 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 Delfin Z                                     1,01.45       42 
 4 GABRISOVA Ninka   99 OCEAN                                        1,01.71       39 
 5 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 ZRALOK                                       1,08.40       36 
 6 LAZNICKOVA Lucka  99 OCEAN                                        1,10.13       33 
 7 KRISTOFICOVA Domi 00 NEPTUN                                       1,11.71       30 



 8 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 Triton S                                    1,13.16       27 
 9 GEWISSLEROVA Nata 99 OCEAN                                        1,40.62       24 
10 MATTOVA Saska     00 OCEAN                                        1,44.15       22 
   CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN          nenastupil na start               
   VYBIRALOVA Lenka  00 OCEAN          nenastupil na start               
 

 2  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny F                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN                                        1,09.76       50 NV  
 2 KOVACOVA Sasa     03 NEPTUN                                       1,30.91       46 
   MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN          nenastupil na start               
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK                                         18.44      
 2 VACULCIK Pavol    85 ZRALOK                                         18.79      
 3 CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN                                         18.83      
 4 KUBICEK Patrik    93 ZRALOK                                         19.03      
 5 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       19.07      
 6 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z                                       19.19      
 7 STARKO David      96 Triton S                                       19.44      
 8 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN                                         19.49      
 9 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK                                         19.81      
10 REVAY Roman       94 Triton S                                       20.26      
11 DVORACEK Jan      96 SuaTabor                                       20.97      
12 DANIS Samuel      94 Delfin Z                                       22.63      
13 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK                                         22.85      
14 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                         22.98      
15 PRIBIL Martin     98 SuaTabor                                       23.13      
16 KMETKO Andrej     97 CALYPSO                                        23.99      
17 ACHBERGER Jakub   95 NEPTUN                                         24.34      
18 KOSTUR Jan        98 CALYPSO                                        24.39      
19 REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S                                       24.59      
20 ZIGMUND Peter     97 CALYPSO                                        24.67      
21 SCHEJBAL Tomas    92 OCEAN                                          24.91      
22 LISKA Michal      92 ZRALOK                                         25.12      
23 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S                                       25.65      
24 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN                                          26.15      
25 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                         26.31      
26 KRSEK Jozef       97 ZRALOK                                         26.37      
27 SPACEK Adam       98 ZRALOK                                         26.45      
28 KIRNER Marek      96 Delfin Z                                       26.89      
29 PLAVEC Peter      99 CALYPSO                                        27.11      
30 MURIN Marek       98 Delfin Z                                       27.78      
31 BIELIK Kamil      96 CALYPSO                                        28.09      
32 LAZNICKA Dominik  98 OCEAN                                          28.25      
33 DEAK Imre         98 Triton S                                       28.73      
34 REVAY Ivan        98 Triton S                                       29.26      
35 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                          29.59      
36 SULEK Simon       98 Triton S                                       29.84      
37 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 Triton S                                       30.59      
38 MARKO Martin      99 Triton S                                       31.14      
39 KRISTOFIC Samuel  00 NEPTUN                                         31.32      
40 KUSIK Timon       99 CALYPSO                                        31.49      
41 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                          32.03      
42 SARVAS Patrik     99 CALYPSO                                        32.18      
43 ACHBERGER Matus   99 NEPTUN                                         32.58      
44 KOLENIC Mario     00 CALYPSO                                        33.12      
45 CUNDERLIK David J 02 NEPTUN                                         33.42      
46 KOTRBA Filip      02 Delfin Z                                       34.22      
47 LENGYEL Andrej    01 Triton S                                       34.24      
48 ZEMAN Samuel      98 OCEAN                                          34.32      
49 DURCO Marek       00 NEPTUN                                         35.38      
50 BIELKA Marian     99 Delfin Z                                       36.11      
51 NEMCEK Adam       98 OCEAN                                          36.26      



52 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                         38.58      
53 MICIETA Jakub     01 Delfin Z                                       38.74      
54 FEKEC Radoslav    98 Delfin Z                                       40.15      
55 KRAJNAK Andrej    02 NEPTUN                                         43.06      
   HELLEMBAI Samuel  99 OCEAN          nenastupil na start           
   LANCOS Marko      98 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   ZELENY Leon       99 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   ROSINEC Tobias    99 Delfin Z       chybny start                  
   MEDO Milan        91 Triton S       diskvalifikovany              
   MEDO Martin       92 Triton S       diskvalifikovany              
   BARTAKY Tomas     86 OCEAN          diskvalifikovany              
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi A                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK                                         18.44       50 
 2 VACULCIK Pavol    85 ZRALOK                                         18.79       46 
 3 CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN                                         18.83       42 
 4 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z                                       19.19       39 
 5 SCHEJBAL Tomas    92 OCEAN                                          24.91       36 
 6 LISKA Michal      92 ZRALOK                                         25.12       33 
   MEDO Milan        91 Triton S       diskvalifikovany                  
   MEDO Martin       92 Triton S       diskvalifikovany                  
   BARTAKY Tomas     86 OCEAN          diskvalifikovany                  
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi B                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KUBICEK Patrik    93 ZRALOK                                         19.03       50 
 2 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK                                         19.81       46 
 3 REVAY Roman       94 Triton S                                       20.26       42 
 4 DANIS Samuel      94 Delfin Z                                       22.63       39 
 5 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                         22.98       36 
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi C                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       19.07       50 
 2 STARKO David      96 Triton S                                       19.44       46 
 3 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN                                         19.49       42 
 4 DVORACEK Jan      96 SuaTabor                                       20.97       39 
 5 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK                                         22.85       36 
 6 ACHBERGER Jakub   95 NEPTUN                                         24.34       33 
 7 REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S                                       24.59       30 
 8 KIRNER Marek      96 Delfin Z                                       26.89       27 
 9 BIELIK Kamil      96 CALYPSO                                        28.09       24 
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi D                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 PRIBIL Martin     98 SuaTabor                                       23.13       50 
 2 KMETKO Andrej     97 CALYPSO                                        23.99       46 
 3 KOSTUR Jan        98 CALYPSO                                        24.39       42 
 4 ZIGMUND Peter     97 CALYPSO                                        24.67       39 
 5 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN                                          26.15       36 
 6 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                         26.31       33 
 7 KRSEK Jozef       97 ZRALOK                                         26.37       30 
 8 SPACEK Adam       98 ZRALOK                                         26.45       27 
 9 MURIN Marek       98 Delfin Z                                       27.78       24 
10 LAZNICKA Dominik  98 OCEAN                                          28.25       22 
11 DEAK Imre         98 Triton S                                       28.73       20 
12 REVAY Ivan        98 Triton S                                       29.26       18 



13 SULEK Simon       98 Triton S                                      29.84       16 
14 ZEMAN Samuel      98 OCEAN                                          34.32       14 
15 NEMCEK Adam       98 OCEAN                                          36.26       12 
16 FEKEC Radoslav    98 Delfin Z                                       40.15       10 
   LANCOS Marko      98 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start               
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi E                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S                                       25.65       50 
 2 PLAVEC Peter      99 CALYPSO                                        27.11       46 
 3 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 Triton S                                       30.59       42 
 4 MARKO Martin      99 Triton S                                       31.14       39 
 5 KRISTOFIC Samuel  00 NEPTUN                                         31.32       36 
 6 KUSIK Timon       99 CALYPSO                                        31.49       33 
 7 SARVAS Patrik     99 CALYPSO                                        32.18       30 
 8 ACHBERGER Matus   99 NEPTUN                                         32.58       27 
 9 KOLENIC Mario     00 CALYPSO                                        33.12       24 
10 DURCO Marek       00 NEPTUN                                         35.38       22 
11 BIELKA Marian     99 Delfin Z                                       36.11       20 
   HELLEMBAI Samuel  99 OCEAN          nenastupil na start               
   MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start               
   ZELENY Leon       99 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start               
   ROSINEC Tobias    99 Delfin Z       chybny start                      
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi F                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                          29.59       50 
 2 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                          32.03       46 
 3 CUNDERLIK David J 02 NEPTUN                                         33.42       42 
 4 KOTRBA Filip      02 Delfin Z                                       34.22       39 
 5 LENGYEL Andrej    01 Triton S                                       34.24       36 
 6 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                          38.58       33 
 7 MICIETA Jakub     01 Delfin Z                                       38.74       30 
 8 KRAJNAK Andrej    02 NEPTUN                                         43.06       27 
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 Delfin Z                                       21.04      
 2 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S                                       21.25      
 3 HANAKOVA Ivana    94 Triton S                                       21.33      
 4 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN                                         21.62      
 5 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK                                         23.12      
 6 BURANOVA Beata    95 NEPTUN                                         23.17      
 7 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 99 OCEAN                                          23.30      
 8 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                       23.78      
 9 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK                                         24.48      
10 MASKOVA Eliska    94 SuaTabor                                       24.57      
11 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK                                         24.69      
12 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S                                       25.02      
13 CECHOVICOVA Alzbe 95 CALYPSO                                        25.07      
14 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S                                       25.11      
15 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK                                         25.32      
16 KARACSONYI Emese  97 Triton S                                       25.79      
17 ORMANDYOVA Rebecc 97 ZRALOK                                         26.14      
18 GABRISOVA Ninka   99 OCEAN                                          26.23      
19 MATASKOVA Ema     97 Delfin Z                                       26.58      
20 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 Triton S                                       26.85      
21 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 ZRALOK                                         26.96      
22 VANEKOVA Anicka   95 OCEAN                                          26.99      
23 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                          27.29      
24 FABSOVA Dominika  96 ZRALOK                                         27.81      
25 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 Delfin Z                                       28.07      



26 SCHEJBALOVA Lucia 95 OCEAN                                         29.00      
27 MARKOVA Simona    97 Delfin Z                                       29.11      
28 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN                                          29.32      
29 BREZAKOVA Nina    97 ZRALOK                                         29.37      
30 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 ZRALOK                                         29.49      
31 DULAYOVA Alica    98 ZRALOK                                         29.88      
32 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN                                          31.03      
33 PEKAREKOVA Sabina 98 NEPTUN                                         31.50      
34 LAZNICKOVA Lucka  99 OCEAN                                          31.81      
35 KRISTOFICOVA Domi 00 NEPTUN                                         32.37      
36 SVINGALOVA Michae 98 CALYPSO                                        32.51      
37 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 Triton S                                       34.26      
38 GEWISSLEROVA Nata 99 OCEAN                                          40.80      
39 KOVACOVA Sasa     03 NEPTUN                                         41.54      
40 JASICOVA Barbora  02 ZRALOK                                         43.26      
41 MATTOVA Saska     00 OCEAN                                          48.95      
   CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN          nenastupil na start           
   MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN          nenastupil na start           
   MUSILOVA Viktoria 97 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   VYBIRALOVA Lenka  00 OCEAN          nenastupil na start           
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny A                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 Delfin Z                                       21.04       50 
 2 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S                                       21.25       46 
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny B                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HANAKOVA Ivana    94 Triton S                                       21.33       50 
 2 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN                                         21.62       46 
 3 MASKOVA Eliska    94 SuaTabor                                       24.57       42 
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny C                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK                                         23.12       50 
 2 BURANOVA Beata    95 NEPTUN                                         23.17       46 
 3 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK                                         24.48       42 
 4 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S                                       25.02       39 
 5 CECHOVICOVA Alzbe 95 CALYPSO                                        25.07       36 
 6 VANEKOVA Anicka   95 OCEAN                                          26.99       33 
 7 FABSOVA Dominika  96 ZRALOK                                         27.81       30 
 8 SCHEJBALOVA Lucia 95 OCEAN                                          29.00       27 
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny D                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                       23.78       50 
 2 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK                                         24.69       46 
 3 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S                                       25.11       42 
 4 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK                                         25.32       39 
 5 KARACSONYI Emese  97 Triton S                                       25.79       36 
 6 ORMANDYOVA Rebecc 97 ZRALOK                                         26.14       33 
 7 MATASKOVA Ema     97 Delfin Z                                       26.58       30 
 8 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 Triton S                                       26.85       27 
 9 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 ZRALOK                                         26.96       24 
10 MARKOVA Simona    97 Delfin Z                                       29.11       22 
11 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN                                          29.32       20 
12 BREZAKOVA Nina    97 ZRALOK                                         29.37       18 
13 DULAYOVA Alica    98 ZRALOK                                         29.88       16 
14 PEKAREKOVA Sabina 98 NEPTUN                                         31.50       14 



15 SVINGALOVA Michae 98 CALYPSO                                       32.51       12 
   MUSILOVA Viktoria 97 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start               
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny E                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 99 OCEAN                                          23.30       50 NV  
 2 GABRISOVA Ninka   99 OCEAN                                          26.23       46 
 3 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                          27.29       42 
 4 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 Delfin Z                                       28.07       39 
 5 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 ZRALOK                                         29.49       36 
 6 LAZNICKOVA Lucka  99 OCEAN                                          31.81       33 
 7 KRISTOFICOVA Domi 00 NEPTUN                                         32.37       30 
 8 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 Triton S                                       34.26       27 
 9 GEWISSLEROVA Nata 99 OCEAN                                          40.80       24 
10 MATTOVA Saska     00 OCEAN                                          48.95       22 
   CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN          nenastupil na start               
   VYBIRALOVA Lenka  00 OCEAN          nenastupil na start               
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny F                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN                                          31.03       50 NV  
 2 KOVACOVA Sasa     03 NEPTUN                                         41.54       46 
 3 JASICOVA Barbora  02 ZRALOK                                         43.26       42 
   MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN          nenastupil na start               
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MEDO Milan        91 Triton S                                       46.61      
 2 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       48.23      
 3 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK                                         48.27      
 4 REVAY Roman       94 Triton S                                       49.30      
 5 KUBICEK Patrik    93 ZRALOK                                         49.40      
 6 BARTAKY Tomas     86 OCEAN                                          49.47      
 7 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK                                         50.41      
 8 CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN                                         50.65      
 9 MEDO Martin       92 Triton S                                       50.78      
10 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z                                       50.84      
11 STARKO David      96 Triton S                                       50.87      
12 VACULCIK Pavol    85 ZRALOK                                         51.11      
13 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN                                         51.37      
14 DANIS Samuel      94 Delfin Z                                       51.73      
15 LISKA Michal      92 ZRALOK                                         55.62      
16 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK                                         55.94      
17 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                         56.89      
18 PRIBIL Martin     98 SuaTabor                                       57.26      
19 KOSTUR Jan        98 CALYPSO                                        57.98      
20 ZIGMUND Peter     97 CALYPSO                                        58.25      
21 KMETKO Andrej     97 CALYPSO                                        58.48      
22 SCHEJBAL Tomas    92 OCEAN                                        1,00.71      
23 ACHBERGER Jakub   95 NEPTUN                                       1,01.05      
24 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S                                     1,02.45      
25 KIRNER Marek      96 Delfin Z                                     1,04.45      
26 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                       1,06.04      
27 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN                                        1,06.08      
28 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                        1,06.28      
29 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 Triton S                                     1,07.07      
30 REVAY Ivan        98 Triton S                                     1,07.50      
31 DEAK Imre         98 Triton S                                     1,07.57      
32 SPACEK Adam       98 ZRALOK                                       1,07.72      
33 PLAVEC Peter      99 CALYPSO                                      1,08.24      
34 LAZNICKA Dominik  98 OCEAN                                        1,11.93      
35 DVORACEK Jan      96 SuaTabor                                     1,12.55      



36 MURIN Marek       98 Delfin Z                                    1,13.12      
37 BIELIK Kamil      96 CALYPSO                                      1,13.58      
38 LENGYEL Andrej    01 Triton S                                     1,14.08      
39 SULEK Simon       98 Triton S                                     1,15.32      
40 KOLENIC Mario     00 CALYPSO                                      1,15.40      
41 KUSIK Timon       99 CALYPSO                                      1,15.64      
42 REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S                                     1,15.88      
43 KRSEK Jozef       97 ZRALOK                                       1,16.28      
44 ZEMAN Samuel      98 OCEAN                                        1,18.50      
45 FEKEC Radoslav    98 Delfin Z                                     1,18.62      
46 CUNDERLIK David J 02 NEPTUN                                       1,19.93      
47 MARKO Martin      99 Triton S                                     1,20.13      
48 KRISTOFIC Samuel  00 NEPTUN                                       1,22.37      
49 BIELKA Marian     99 Delfin Z                                     1,23.51      
50 NEMCEK Adam       98 OCEAN                                        1,23.52      
51 SARVAS Patrik     99 CALYPSO                                      1,23.76      
52 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                        1,24.21      
53 ACHBERGER Matus   99 NEPTUN                                       1,26.30      
54 ROSINEC Tobias    99 Delfin Z                                     1,30.45      
55 MICIETA Jakub     01 Delfin Z                                     1,32.40      
56 KRAJNAK Andrej    02 NEPTUN                                       1,33.85      
57 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                        1,34.99      
58 DURCO Marek       00 NEPTUN                                       1,35.44      
59 KOTRBA Filip      02 Delfin Z                                     1,39.56      
   HELLEMBAI Samuel  99 OCEAN          nenastupil na start           
   LANCOS Marko      98 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   ZELENY Leon       99 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi A                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MEDO Milan        91 Triton S                                       46.61       50 
 2 BARTAKY Tomas     86 OCEAN                                          49.47       46 
 3 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK                                         50.41       42 
 4 CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN                                         50.65       39 
 5 MEDO Martin       92 Triton S                                       50.78       36 
 6 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z                                       50.84       33 
 7 VACULCIK Pavol    85 ZRALOK                                         51.11       30 
 8 LISKA Michal      92 ZRALOK                                         55.62       27 
 9 SCHEJBAL Tomas    92 OCEAN                                        1,00.71       24 
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi B                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK                                         48.27       50 
 2 REVAY Roman       94 Triton S                                       49.30       46 
 3 KUBICEK Patrik    93 ZRALOK                                         49.40       42 
 4 DANIS Samuel      94 Delfin Z                                       51.73       39 
 5 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                         56.89       36 
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi C                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       48.23       50 
 2 STARKO David      96 Triton S                                       50.87       46 
 3 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN                                         51.37       42 
 4 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK                                         55.94       39 
 5 ACHBERGER Jakub   95 NEPTUN                                       1,01.05       36 
 6 KIRNER Marek      96 Delfin Z                                     1,04.45       33 
 7 DVORACEK Jan      96 SuaTabor                                     1,12.55       30 
 8 BIELIK Kamil      96 CALYPSO                                      1,13.58       27 
 9 REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S                                     1,15.88       24 
 



 5  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi D                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 PRIBIL Martin     98 SuaTabor                                       57.26       50 
 2 KOSTUR Jan        98 CALYPSO                                        57.98       46 
 3 ZIGMUND Peter     97 CALYPSO                                        58.25       42 
 4 KMETKO Andrej     97 CALYPSO                                        58.48       39 
 5 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                       1,06.04       36 
 6 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN                                        1,06.08       33 
 7 REVAY Ivan        98 Triton S                                     1,07.50       30 
 8 DEAK Imre         98 Triton S                                     1,07.57       27 
 9 SPACEK Adam       98 ZRALOK                                       1,07.72       24 
10 LAZNICKA Dominik  98 OCEAN                                        1,11.93       22 
11 MURIN Marek       98 Delfin Z                                     1,13.12       20 
12 SULEK Simon       98 Triton S                                     1,15.32       18 
13 KRSEK Jozef       97 ZRALOK                                       1,16.28       16 
14 ZEMAN Samuel      98 OCEAN                                        1,18.50       14 
15 FEKEC Radoslav    98 Delfin Z                                     1,18.62       12 
16 NEMCEK Adam       98 OCEAN                                        1,23.52       10 
   LANCOS Marko      98 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start               
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi E                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S                                     1,02.45       50 NV  
 2 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 Triton S                                     1,07.07       46 
 3 PLAVEC Peter      99 CALYPSO                                      1,08.24       42 
 4 KOLENIC Mario     00 CALYPSO                                      1,15.40       39 
 5 KUSIK Timon       99 CALYPSO                                      1,15.64       36 
 6 MARKO Martin      99 Triton S                                     1,20.13       33 
 7 KRISTOFIC Samuel  00 NEPTUN                                       1,22.37       30 
 8 BIELKA Marian     99 Delfin Z                                     1,23.51       27 
 9 SARVAS Patrik     99 CALYPSO                                      1,23.76       24 
10 ACHBERGER Matus   99 NEPTUN                                       1,26.30       22 
11 ROSINEC Tobias    99 Delfin Z                                     1,30.45       20 
12 DURCO Marek       00 NEPTUN                                       1,35.44       18 
   HELLEMBAI Samuel  99 OCEAN          nenastupil na start               
   MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start               
   ZELENY Leon       99 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start               
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi F                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                        1,06.28       50 
 2 LENGYEL Andrej    01 Triton S                                     1,14.08       46 
 3 CUNDERLIK David J 02 NEPTUN                                       1,19.93       42 
 4 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                        1,24.21       39 
 5 MICIETA Jakub     01 Delfin Z                                     1,32.40       36 
 6 KRAJNAK Andrej    02 NEPTUN                                       1,33.85       33 
 7 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                        1,34.99       30 
 8 KOTRBA Filip      02 Delfin Z                                     1,39.56       27 
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HANAKOVA Ivana    94 Triton S                                       55.51      
 2 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S                                       55.95      
 3 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                       58.91      
 4 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 Delfin Z                                       59.16      
 5 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 99 OCEAN                                          59.42      
 6 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN                                         59.96      
 7 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S                                     1,01.37      
 8 BURANOVA Beata    95 NEPTUN                                       1,01.54      
 9 MASKOVA Eliska    94 SuaTabor                                     1,01.75      



10 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK                                      1,02.13      
11 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK                                       1,02.18      
12 KARACSONYI Emese  97 Triton S                                     1,02.27      
13 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S                                     1,03.00      
14 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK                                       1,03.24      
15 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK                                       1,03.25      
16 CECHOVICOVA Alzbe 95 CALYPSO                                      1,03.76      
17 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 Triton S                                     1,04.20      
18 MATASKOVA Ema     97 Delfin Z                                     1,05.13      
19 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                        1,05.88      
20 VANEKOVA Anicka   95 OCEAN                                        1,06.25      
21 ORMANDYOVA Rebecc 97 ZRALOK                                       1,07.22      
22 SCHEJBALOVA Lucia 95 OCEAN                                        1,07.47      
23 DULAYOVA Alica    98 ZRALOK                                       1,08.30      
24 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 ZRALOK                                       1,08.50      
25 FABSOVA Dominika  96 ZRALOK                                       1,10.58      
26 GABRISOVA Ninka   99 OCEAN                                        1,11.04      
27 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 Delfin Z                                     1,11.16      
28 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN                                        1,12.85      
29 MARKOVA Simona    97 Delfin Z                                     1,14.62      
30 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN                                        1,15.85      
31 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 ZRALOK                                       1,16.11      
32 LAZNICKOVA Lucka  99 OCEAN                                        1,18.31      
33 KRISTOFICOVA Domi 00 NEPTUN                                       1,23.14      
34 SVINGALOVA Michae 98 CALYPSO                                      1,23.25      
35 PEKAREKOVA Sabina 98 NEPTUN                                       1,24.58      
36 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 Triton S                                     1,25.33      
37 KOVACOVA Sasa     03 NEPTUN                                       1,34.51      
38 JASICOVA Barbora  02 ZRALOK                                       1,36.36      
39 GEWISSLEROVA Nata 99 OCEAN                                        1,42.15      
40 MATTOVA Saska     00 OCEAN                                        1,46.66      
   BREZAKOVA Nina    97 ZRALOK         chybny start                  
   CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN          nenastupil na start           
   MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN          nenastupil na start           
   MUSILOVA Viktoria 97 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   VYBIRALOVA Lenka  00 OCEAN          nenastupil na start           
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny A                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S                                       55.95       50 
 2 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 Delfin Z                                       59.16       46 
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny B                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HANAKOVA Ivana    94 Triton S                                       55.51       50 
 2 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN                                         59.96       46 
 3 MASKOVA Eliska    94 SuaTabor                                     1,01.75       42 
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny C                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S                                     1,01.37       50 
 2 BURANOVA Beata    95 NEPTUN                                       1,01.54       46 
 3 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK                                       1,02.13       42 
 4 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK                                       1,03.25       39 
 5 CECHOVICOVA Alzbe 95 CALYPSO                                      1,03.76       36 
 6 VANEKOVA Anicka   95 OCEAN                                        1,06.25       33 
 7 SCHEJBALOVA Lucia 95 OCEAN                                        1,07.47       30 
 8 FABSOVA Dominika  96 ZRALOK                                       1,10.58       27 
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny D                             Bratislava 11.12.2010



Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                       58.91       50 
 2 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK                                       1,02.18       46 
 3 KARACSONYI Emese  97 Triton S                                     1,02.27       42 
 4 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S                                     1,03.00       39 
 5 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK                                       1,03.24       36 
 6 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 Triton S                                     1,04.20       33 
 7 MATASKOVA Ema     97 Delfin Z                                     1,05.13       30 
 8 ORMANDYOVA Rebecc 97 ZRALOK                                       1,07.22       27 
 9 DULAYOVA Alica    98 ZRALOK                                       1,08.30       24 
10 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 ZRALOK                                       1,08.50       22 
11 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN                                        1,12.85       20 
12 MARKOVA Simona    97 Delfin Z                                     1,14.62       18 
13 SVINGALOVA Michae 98 CALYPSO                                      1,23.25       16 
14 PEKAREKOVA Sabina 98 NEPTUN                                       1,24.58       14 
   BREZAKOVA Nina    97 ZRALOK         chybny start                      
   MUSILOVA Viktoria 97 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start               
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny E                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 99 OCEAN                                          59.42       50 
 2 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                        1,05.88       46 
 3 GABRISOVA Ninka   99 OCEAN                                        1,11.04       42 
 4 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 Delfin Z                                     1,11.16       39 
 5 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 ZRALOK                                       1,16.11       36 
 6 LAZNICKOVA Lucka  99 OCEAN                                        1,18.31       33 
 7 KRISTOFICOVA Domi 00 NEPTUN                                       1,23.14       30 
 8 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 Triton S                                     1,25.33       27 
 9 GEWISSLEROVA Nata 99 OCEAN                                        1,42.15       24 
10 MATTOVA Saska     00 OCEAN                                        1,46.66       22 
   CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN          nenastupil na start               
   VYBIRALOVA Lenka  00 OCEAN          nenastupil na start               
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny F                             Bratislava 11.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN                                        1,15.85       50 
 2 KOVACOVA Sasa     03 NEPTUN                                       1,34.51       46 
 3 JASICOVA Barbora  02 ZRALOK                                       1,36.36       42 
   MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN          nenastupil na start               
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